Welding & Construction, LLC







Snow Making



















Welding & Construction, LLC



















- SITE PREP
- PIPE / CONDUIT INSTALLATION
- INSTALL BASE SUPPORTS
- INSTALL SNOW MAKING EQUIPMENT
- REMEDIATE























Safety is Always First

- TWIC Maritime Transportation Worker Identification Credential
- Utero Compliant Indian Tribal Work Authorization
- OSHA 10 General Safety Awareness Program
- HAZWOPER 40 For Reclamation/Remediation Services
- ISNetworld Health, Safety Verification Center
- Avetta Mitigating, through Safety auditing, Client Risk Exposure
- PEC Premier Safety Prequalification & Compliance Service
- Veriforce Provides OQ (Operator Qualifications) Compliance Certification
- OQSG Provides OQ (Operator Qualifications) Certifications for Gas & Hazardous Liquid Pipelines
- PHSMA Pipeline and Safe Transportation of Energy and Hazardous Materials Compliant
- NCMS Contractor Safety Monitoring & Compliance Service

Since 1998, DC Welding has provided our clients with a superior product, delivered on time while utilizing the safest practices in the industry.

We provide complete construction services in all branches of energy generation (Solar, Wind, Rail, Petrochemical, Ship/Barge, and Pipelines) as well as fabrication work, steel building erection, concrete foundations/road/bridge installation, site preparation, reclamation/restoration and asphalt plant service.

Our staff can assist our clients with Constructability Reviews, help them develop their Design Basis, Process Hazard Analysis (PHA), Process Flow Diagrams (PFD), Piping Instrument Diagrams (PID), Orthographic Drawings, Isometric Drawings, Field Inspection Services and Project Management for even the most complex projects.

We stand ready to support your company in your ongoing and future construction needs.

Dustin Clayburn
President
DC Welding & Construction, LLC

DC Welding & Construction, LLC

Mail: P.O. Box 790176 Vernal, Utah 84079

638 East 500 South Vernal, Utah 84078

Office:

Fax: 435.789.4094

Phone: 435.789.4093

Email: dcwelding@dcwc.us